
COLD BLENDED DRINKS

COLD OVER ICE DRINKS

Blended Latte Based 16oz
$4.50
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$5.25
$5.25

Iced Beverages

Smoothie Cream Based

ROO-freshers

Drink Additions (Restrictions May Apply) Alternate Milk Options

Coffee 
Caramel
Mocha 
White Mocha 
Chocolate Chip 
Cafè Vanilla Bean 

Caramel 
Mocha 
White Mocha 
Double Chocolate 
Matcha Green Tea
Vanilla Bean
Strawberry
Mango

Espresso Shot
Syrup Flavor
Sauce Flavor
Cold Foam
Sweet Cream Foam

Soymilk
Almond Milk
Coconut Milk
Half & Half
Heavy Cream
Oat Milk

Café Americano
Café Latte
Caramel Macchiato
Café Mocha
Café White Mocha
Chai
Cold Brew
Shaken Espresso

Strawberry
Mango 
Matcha 

24oz
$5.50
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75

$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75

16oz
$4.10
$3.75
$4.30
$4.30
$4.30
$3.75
$4.10
$4.10

$4.75
$4.75
$5.25

24oz
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.55
$4.90
$4.90

$5.75
$5.75
$6.25

$1.00
$1.00
$1.25
$1.50
$1.75

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50

M
ENU



HOT beverages

SANDWICHES & snacks

Espresso 12oz
$1.75
$3.50
$3.25
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.25
$2.00

$1.75
$3.25
$3.25
$4.25

Solo Espresso
Doppio Espresso
Cafè Americano
Cafè Latte
Cappuccino
Cafè Mocha
Cafè White Mocha
Caramel Macchiato
Cafè Misto
Cup of the Day

Hot Beverages
Hot Tea
Specialty Tea
Chai
Hot Chocolate

Bottled Beverages
Monster 
Powerade
Assorted Juices
Dasani Water

Sandwiches Price
$5.95

$4.25
$3.50
$3.00

+$1.25

$3.00
$2.75

$0.75
$4.00
$2.25
$2.50

Deli Sandwich
Breakfast Sandwich 
(Only Until 10AM)
- English, Sausage, Egg & Cheese
- English, Egg & Cheese
- English, Egg only
*Upgrade to Croissant or Bagel*

Snacks
Muffin or Scone
Assorted Bagel
  w/Cream Cheese, Butter, or Jelly
  Additional Spread/Condiment
Fruit Yogurt Parfait
Assorted Cookies
Brownie

16oz
---
---

$4.10
$3.75
$3.75
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.10
$2.35

$2.00
$3.75
$3.75
$4.50

20oz
---
---

$4.90
$4.00
$4.00
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.90
$2.50

$2.25
$4.10
$4.10
$4.75

$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.25
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ROASTED LOCALLY BY
MURAL CITY COFFEE CO.
VETERAN OWNED


