### COLD BLENDED DRINKS

16oz	24oz
\$4.50	\$5.50
\$4.75	\$5.75
\$4.75	\$5.75
\$4.75	\$5.75
\$4.75	\$5.75
\$4.75	\$5.75
\$4.75	\$5.75
\$4.75	\$5.75
\$4.75	\$5.75
\$4.75	\$5.75
\$4.75	\$5.75
\$4.75	\$5.75
\$5.25	\$5.75
\$5.25	\$5.75
	\$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75

### COLD OVER ICE DRINKS

lced Beverages	16oz	24oz
Café Americano	\$4.10	\$4.90
Café Latte	\$3.75	\$4.90
Caramel Macchiato	\$4.30	\$4.90
Café Mocha	\$4.30	\$4.90
Café White Mocha	\$4.30	\$4.90
Chai	\$3.75	\$4.55
Cold Brew	\$4.10	\$4.90
Shaken Espresso	\$4.10	\$4.90

#### **ROO-freshers**

Strawberry	
Mango	
Matcha	

\$4.75	\$5.75
\$4.75	\$5.75
\$5.25	\$6.25



Drink Additions (Restri	ctions May Apply)	Alternate Milk (	Options
Espresso Shot	\$1.00	Soymilk	\$1.00
Syrup Flavor	\$1.00	Almond Milk	\$1.00
Sauce Flavor	\$1.25	Coconut Milk	\$1.00
Cold Foam	\$1.50	Half & Half	\$1.00
Sweet Cream Foam	\$1.75	Heavy Cream	\$1.50
	the state of the state	Oat Milk	\$1.50











# HOT BEVERAGES

Espresse	12oz	160z	20oz
Espresso		1002	2002
Solo Espresso	\$1.75		
Doppio Espresso	\$3.50		
Cafè Americano	\$3.25	\$4.10	\$4.90
Cafè Latte	\$3.00	\$3.75	\$4.00
Cappuccino	\$3.00	\$3.75	\$4.00
Cafè Mocha	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$4.75
Cafè White Mocha	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$4.75
Caramel Macchiato	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$4.75
Cafè Misto	\$3.25	\$4.10	\$4.90
Cup of the Day	\$2.00	\$2.35	\$2.50
Hot Beverages			
Hot Tea	\$1.75	\$2.00	\$2.25
Specialty Tea	\$3.25	\$3.75	\$4.10
Chai	\$3.25	\$3.75	\$4.10
Hot Chocolate	\$4.25	\$4.50	\$4.75

## SANDWICHES & SNACKS

<u>Sandwiches</u>	Price
Deli Sandwich	\$5.95
Breakfast Sandwich	
(Only Until 10AM)	¢ 4 OF
- English, Sausage, Egg & Cheese	\$4.25
- English, Egg & Cheese	\$3.50 \$3.00
- English, Egg only	+\$1.25
*Upgrade to Croissant or Bagel*	+\$1.20
Snacks	
Muffin or Scone	\$3.00
Assorted Bagel	\$2.75
w/Cream Cheese, Butter, or Jelly	
Additional Spread/Condiment	\$0.75
Fruit Yogurt Parfait	\$4.00
Assorted Cookies	\$2.25
Brownie	\$2.50
Browning	φ2.00

ROASTED LOCALLY BY MURAL CITY COFFEE CO. VETERAN OWNED

( )

0



Ø

(D)

0

0

Bottled BeveragesMonster ®\$3.50Powerade®\$2.00Assorted Juices\$2.00Dasani Water ®\$1.25